SGM8608-2
11MHz, Rail-to-Rail I/O
CMOS Operational Amplifier
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2022 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8608-2 is a low noise, low power operational

NOVEMBER 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8608-2
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8608-2XS8G/TR
SGM
86082XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
MSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8608-2XMS8G/TR
SGMG3K
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8608-2XTS8G/TR
SGMG3J
XTS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
UTDFN-2×2-8BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8608-2XUGD8G/TR MDP
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
SOIC-8/MSOP-8/TSSOP-8 UTDFN-2×2-8BL